
June 11,2022
Chicago Showcase Event
Town & Country Lanes
Joliet, IL

GENDER BIB DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 TOTAL

1 259 FRESHMAN Garrett Johnson 186 176 145 179 686 Joliet IL

1 253 SOPHOMORE JACOB SERRANO 188 263 191 178 820 OAK FOREST IL
2 257 SOPHOMORE Aidan Lee 188 191 212 181 772 Naperville IL
3 254 SOPHOMORE Cody Geil 179 197 189 201 766 Dixon IL
4 252 SOPHOMORE Clark Bonnewell 174 194 148 129 645 Dixon IL
na 250 SOPHOMORE Nathan Sisco 0 0 0 0 0 Downers Grove IL

1 234 JUNIOR William Smith 259 197 244 267 967 Smyrna TN
2 247 JUNIOR Woodley Dangerfield 193 256 227 175 851 Orland Park IL
3 242 JUNIOR Jacob Chavez 201 236 200 208 845 Plainfield IL
4 244 JUNIOR garlisch Shooter 211 190 203 225 829 Havana IL
5 260 JUNIOR Spencer Bruinsma 167 197 191 224 779 Minooka IL
6 241 JUNIOR Daveon Bickcom 158 247 207 157 769 Chicago IL
7 249 JUNIOR Gregory Griet 193 212 149 154 708 Chicago IL
8 239 JUNIOR Isaiah Knott 184 127 190 121 622 Monroe MI
9 236 JUNIOR Gabriel Cadle 148 146 129 188 611 Monroe MI
10 243 JUNIOR Camron Cadle 119 156 155 132 562 Monroe MI

1 203 SENIOR Nathen Noscal 246 235 248 227 956 Morris IL
2 206 SENIOR Lucas Dolphin 258 192 169 257 876 Cedar Rapids IA
3 213 SENIOR Guy Carbonaro 241 217 203 214 875 Romeoville IL
4 230 SENIOR Joshua Madeja 212 226 212 223 873 Romeoville IL
5 209 SENIOR Christopher Smith 214 208 192 255 869 Oak Forest IL
6 232 SENIOR Gabe Castro 183 190 247 237 857 Orland Park IL
7 221 SENIOR Tyler Amos 202 190 193 214 799 Jackson MO
8 202 SENIOR Ryan MAI 188 215 189 206 798 Racine WI
9 233 SENIOR Jackson Davis 215 210 148 217 790 River Forest IL
10 218 SENIOR Dylan Primdahl 162 221 179 227 789 Oakbrook Terrace IL
11 220 SENIOR Nicholas Williams 160 206 236 187 789 Sterling Heights MI
12 215 SENIOR Dale Horstmann 163 191 219 188 761 Yorkville IL
13 208 SENIOR Matthew Gomez 172 187 194 188 741 Chicago IL
14 216 SENIOR Casey Knor 214 158 169 183 724 Munster IN
15 228 SENIOR Carson Brown 191 147 172 203 713 Tinley Park IL
16 214 SENIOR Joseph Koc 149 204 178 174 705 Mokena IL
17 229 SENIOR Joshua Waters 170 177 184 157 688 Algonquin IL
18 231 SENIOR Cameron Patterson 153 156 157 207 673 Chicago IL
19 226 SENIOR Shon Barnes Jr 152 182 186 141 661 Chicago IL

GENDER BIB GRADUATION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 TOTAL
1 234 JUNIOR William Smith 259 197 244 267 967 Smyrna TN Mechatronics/Robotics Engineer
2 203 SENIOR Nathen Noscal 246 235 248 227 956 Morris IL PRO BOWLER
3 206 SENIOR Lucas Dolphin 258 192 169 257 876 Cedar Rapids IA Teacher
4 213 SENIOR Guy Carbonaro 241 217 203 214 875 Romeoville IL Be a bowling coach
5 230 SENIOR Joshua Madeja 212 226 212 223 873 Romeoville IL baseball / bowler
6 209 SENIOR Christopher Smith 214 208 192 255 869 Oak Forest IL Business
7 232 SENIOR Gabe Castro 183 190 247 237 857 Orland Park IL Don't know
8 247 JUNIOR Woodley Dangerfield 193 256 227 175 851 Orland Park IL Sports management
9 242 JUNIOR Jacob Chavez 201 236 200 208 845 Plainfield IL Undecided
10 244 JUNIOR garlisch Shooter 211 190 203 225 829 Havana IL Bowling industry
11 253 SOPHOMORE JACOB SERRANO 188 263 191 178 820 OAK FOREST IL PRO BOWLER
12 221 SENIOR Tyler Amos 202 190 193 214 799 Jackson MO Business major
13 202 SENIOR Ryan MAI 188 215 189 206 798 Racine WI Engineering
14 233 SENIOR Jackson Davis 215 210 148 217 790 River Forest IL Marketing
15 218 SENIOR Dylan Primdahl 162 221 179 227 789 Oakbrook Terrace IL Forensic Scientist
16 220 SENIOR Nicholas Williams 160 206 236 187 789 Sterling Heights MI Accountant
17 260 JUNIOR Spencer Bruinsma 167 197 191 224 779 Minooka IL Bowler/ Business
18 257 SOPHOMORE Aidan Lee 188 191 212 181 772 Naperville IL Bowling industry
19 241 JUNIOR Daveon Bickcom 158 247 207 157 769 Chicago IL bowl/ own business
20 254 SOPHOMORE Cody Geil 179 197 189 201 766 Dixon IL PRO BOWLER/ Engineer
21 215 SENIOR Dale Horstmann 163 191 219 188 761 Yorkville IL Finance
22 208 SENIOR Matthew Gomez 172 187 194 188 741 Chicago IL Computer Engineering
23 216 SENIOR Casey Knor 214 158 169 183 724 Munster IN Computer Science
24 228 SENIOR Carson Brown 191 147 172 203 713 Tinley Park IL Journalism
25 249 JUNIOR Gregory Griet 193 212 149 154 708 Chicago IL Undecided
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26 214 SENIOR Joseph Koc 149 204 178 174 705 Mokena IL Nursing
27 229 SENIOR Joshua Waters 170 177 184 157 688 Algonquin IL Business Management
28 259 FRESHMAN Garrett Johnson 186 176 145 179 686 Joliet IL Game designer
29 231 SENIOR Cameron Patterson 153 156 157 207 673 Chicago IL Computer Game Designer
30 226 SENIOR Shon Barnes Jr 152 182 186 141 661 Chicago IL bowler/ computer science
31 252 SOPHOMORE Clark Bonnewell 174 194 148 129 645 Dixon IL PRO BOWLER
32 239 JUNIOR Isaiah Knott 184 127 190 121 622 Monroe MI psychology
33 236 JUNIOR Gabriel Cadle 148 146 129 188 611 Monroe MI Diesel Mechanic
34 243 JUNIOR Camron Cadle 119 156 155 132 562 Monroe MI IT
na 250 SOPHOMORE Nathan Sisco 0 0 0 0 0 Downers Grove IL Architect


